9  - Straight Fit High Rise Dark Blue Foot
Length

62046200 2.00 PCS 2,499.00 4,998.00 -2,998.80 2.50 49.98 2.50 49.98 0.00 0.00

18.00 38,482.00 -23,089.20 384.82 384.82 0.00

Sub Total : 38482

ItemDiscount : -23089.2

TaxAmount : 769.64
Bill Amount : 16162.44

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two And Paisa  Forty Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.